


CY201
260mm

Example of
Colour-Tec Printing

CY202
245mm

Example of
Laser Etching

CY203
220mm

See your retailer to design the engraving or colour printing
for your award.

Speak to your retailer for further information

* Acrylic is 25mm thick
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All AS54 awards can be
Etched or Colour-Tec printed on.

AS54C
205mm

Example of
Colour-Tec Printing

AS54B
185mm

Example of
Laser Etching

AS54A
150mm

* Acrylic is 25mm thick

3Speak to your retailer for further information



AS51C
195 x 145mm

AS51B
170 x 135mm

AS51A
155 x 125mm

All AS51 awards can be
Etched or Colour-Tec printed on.

* Acrylic is 25mm thick

Example of
Colour-Tec Printing

Example of
Laser Etching

Speak to your retailer for further information4



All AS56 awards can be
Etched on.

AS56B
275mm

AS56A
230mm

* Acrylic is 15mm thick

Example of
Laser Etching

Speak to your retailer for further information 5



AS57B
275mm

AS57A
230mm

All AS57 awards can be Etched on.
* Acrylic is 15mm thick

Example of
Laser Etching

Speak to your retailer for further information6



AS35
200mm

AS09
130mm

AS36P
200mm

Example of
Colour-Tec
Printing

Example of
Colour-Tec
Printing

Example of
Colour-Tec
Printing

Example of
Laser Etching

Example of
Laser Etching

Example of
Laser Etching

See your retailer to design the engraving or colour printing
for your award.

Speak to your retailer for further information

* Acrylic is 25mm thick
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All SG016 awards can be
Etched on.

SG016B
188mm

SG016A
168mm

SG016C
208mm

* Glass is 5mm thick

Example of
Laser Etching

Speak to your retailer for further information8



All SG110 awards can be
Etched on.

SG110B
188mm

SG110A
168mm

SG110C
208mm

* Glass is 5mm thick

Example of
Laser Etching

Speak to your retailer for further information 9



All SG111 awards can be
Etched or Colour-Tec printed on.

SG111B
163mm

SG111A
143mm

SG111C
183mm

* Glass is 10mm thick

Example of
Colour-Tec Printing

Example of
Laser Etching

Speak to your retailer for further information10



Speak to your retailer for further information Speak to your retailer for further information

All KK320 awards can be
Etched or Colour-Tec printed on.

KK320B-CL
190mm

KK320A-CL
165mm

KK320C-CL
215mm

* Glass is 10mm thick

Example of
Colour-Tec Printing

Example of
Laser Etching
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All KK79 awards can be
Etched or Colour-Tec printed on.

KK79
250 x 50 x 70h

* Glass is 10mm thick

Example of
Colour-Tec Printing

Example of
Laser Etching

Speak to your retailer for further information12



KK77
120 x 75 x 55h

* Glass is 10mm thick

Speak to your retailer for further information

KK35
140mm
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KK33
295mm

All awards can be
Etched or Colour-Tec printed on.

* Glass is 10mm thick

Example of
Colour-Tec Printing

Example of
Laser Etching

Speak to your retailer for further information14



KK110C-CL
250mm

KK110A-CL
185mm

KK110B-CL
215mm

All KK110 awards can be
Etched or Colour-Tec printed on.

* Glass is 15mm thick

Example of
Colour-Tec Printing

Example of
Laser Etching

Speak to your retailer for further information 15



All KK140 awards can be
Etched or Colour-Tec printed on.

* Glass is 15mm thick

Example of
Colour-Tec Printing

Example of
Laser Etching

Speak to your retailer for further information

KK140C-CL
250mm

KK140A-CL
165mm

KK140B-CL
215mm
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KK126C-CL
225mm

KK126A-CL
180mm

KK126B-CL
205mm

All KK126 awards can be
Etched or Colour-Tec printed on.

* Glass is 10mm thick

Example of
Colour-Tec Printing

Example of
Laser Etching

Speak to your retailer for further information

Also available
in black & blue.
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CR006-F
200mm

CR006-C
120mm

CR006-D
140mm

CR006-A
80mm

CR006-E
160mm

CR006-B
105mm

All CR006 awards can be
Etched on.

* Glass is 15mm thick

Example of
Laser Etching

Speak to your retailer for further information18



All KK306 awards can be
Etched or Colour-Tec printed on.

KK306D-CL
255 x 200mm

KK306A-CL
155 x 100mm

KK306B-CL
180 x 125mm

KK306C-CL
205 x 150mm

* Glass is 10mm thick

Example of
Colour-Tec Printing

Example of
Laser Etching

Speak to your retailer for further information 19



SG206B-CL
175mm

SG206C-CL
200mm

SG206A-CL
150mm

All SG206-CL awards can be
Etched or Colour-Tec printed on.

* Glass is 8mm thick

Example of
Colour-Tec Printing

Example of
Laser Etching

Speak to your retailer for further information

DB16-0-B
DB16-1-B
DB16-2-B

GIFT BOXES
SOLD SEPERATELY
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All SG008 awards can be
Etched or Colour-Tec printed on.

SG008A
170mm

SG008B
190mm

SG008C
210mm

* Glass is 10mm thick

Example of
Colour-Tec Printing

Example of
Laser Etching

Speak to your retailer for further information

SG008C-GB
SG008B-GB
SG008A-GB

GIFT BOXES
SOLD SEPERATELY
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SG010B
190mm

SG010C
210mm

SG010A
170mm

All SG010 awards can be
Etched or Colour-Tec printed on.

* Glass is 10mm thick

Example of
Colour-Tec Printing

SG010C-GB
SG010B-GB
SG010A-GB

GIFT BOXES
SOLD SEPERATELY

Example of
Laser Etching

Speak to your retailer for further information22



All KK180 awards can be
Etched or Colour-Tec printed on.

KK180A-CL
190mm

KK180B-CL
205mm

KK180C-CL
225mm

* Glass is 15mm thick

Example of
Colour-Tec Printing

Example of
Laser Etching

Speak to your retailer for further information 23



KK190B-CL
180mm

KK190C-CL
200mm

KK190A-CL
160mm

All KK190 awards can be
Etched or Colour-Tec printed on.

* Glass is 15mm thick

Example of
Colour-Tec Printing

Example of
Laser Etching

Speak to your retailer for further information24



KK306D-BL
255 x 200mm

KK306A-BL
155 x 100mm

KK306B-BL
180 x 125mm

KK306C-BL
205 x 150mm

All KK306 awards can be
Etched or Colour-Tec printed on.

* Glass is 10mm thick

Example of
Colour-Tec Printing

Example of
Laser Etching

Speak to your retailer for further information 25



All KK126-BL awards can be
Etched or Colour-Tec printed on.

KK126C-BL
225mm

KK126B-BL
205mm

KK126A-BL
180mm

* Glass is 10mm thickAlso available
in black & clear.

Example of
Colour-Tec Printing

Example of
Laser Etching

Speak to your retailer for further information26



All SG206-BK awards can be
Etched or Colour-Tec printed on.

SG206A-BK
150mm

SG206B-BK
175mm

SG206C-BK
200mm

* Glass is 8mm thick

Example of
Colour-Tec Printing

Example of
Laser Etching

Speak to your retailer for further information

DB16-0-B
DB16-1-B
DB16-2-B

GIFT BOXES
SOLD SEPERATELY
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SG004B
190mm

SG004C
210mm

SG004A
170mm

All SG004 awards can be
Etched on.

* Glass is 10mm thick

Example of
Laser Etching

Speak to your retailer for further information

SG004C-GB
SG004B-GB
SG004A-GB
GIFT BOXES

SOLD SEPERATELY
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All SG007 awards can be
Etched on.

SG007A
170mm

SG007B
190mm

SG007C
210mm

* Glass is 10mm thick

Example of
Laser Etching

Speak to your retailer for further information

SG007C-GB
SG007B-GB
SG007A-GB

GIFT BOXES
SOLD SEPERATELY
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KK306D-BK
255 x 200mm

KK306A-BK
155 x 100mm

KK306B-BK
180 x 125mm

KK306C-BK
205 x 150mm

All KK306 awards can be
Etched or Colour-Tec printed on.

* Glass is 10mm thick

Example of
Colour-Tec Printing

Example of
Laser Etching

Speak to your retailer for further information30



All KK316 awards can be
Etched on.

KK316A-CL
130 x 205mm

KK316B-CL
180 x 290mm

* Glass is 5mm thick

Example of
Laser Etching

Speak to your retailer for further information 31



All SG201 awards can be
Etched or Colour-Tec printed on.

SG201C
185mm

SG201A
135mm

* Glass is 5mm thick

Example of
Colour-Tec Printing

Example of
Laser Etching

Speak to your retailer for further information

SG201B
155mm

32



Speak to your retailer for further information

PEN SET MAPLE

Maple pen set can be
Etched or Colour-Tec printed on.

Example of
Colour-Tec Printing

Example of
Laser Etching
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BOXGP09

GLASS09
180mm High

330ml Capacity

All glass09 awards can be
Etched on.

Speak to your retailer for further information

Example of Gift Box
& Laser Etching

Gift Box Sold Seperately.

34



Drink bottles can be laser engraved
with any design.

All GL109 awards can be
Etched on.

WB01-BK
750ml

WB01-BL
750ml

WB01-RD
750ml

Example of
Laser Etching

Speak to your retailer for further information 35



CK18
160mm

CK20
180mm

CK23
120mm

CK21
155mm

CK22
165mm

CK15
160mm

CK16
180mm

CK17
158mm

All drinkware can be
etched on

Can be laser etched

GP05
450ml

GP06
300ml

GP07
300ml

GP11
500ml

GP01
280ml

GP02
280ml

GP03
200ml

GP04
200ml

Speak to your retailer for further information36



KR13

Back
View

KR12KR11KR10

SLATE03
190x130mm

SLATE06
198x140mm

Example of
Colour-Tec Printing

Example of
Laser Etching

Speak to your retailer for further information 37



DC02DC01

DC03

Speak to your retailer for further information38



DC04A

DC04

Speak to your retailer for further information 39


